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 Clasificación  : 7 OPEN INFANTIL BTT DE SABADELL                                   

 Fecha          : 17/10/10
 Distancia      :  1      Kms - Promed     :  11.73  Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     400 ALCARAZ,Oriol        PRBEN  GESTORIA VILANOVA          00:05:07          
   2     425 GOMEZ,Jan            PRBEN  VIC                        00:05:46       39 seg.
   3     416 ARIZA,Ruben          PRBEN  LA TORRETA BIKE            00:05:55       48 seg.
   4     453 MONTSERRATE,Sergi    PRBEN  GESTORIA VILANOVA          00:06:03       56 seg.
   5     406 NIETO,Edgar          PRBEN  VIROELECTRIC               00:06:11     1:04 min.
   6     467 MORILLO,Ian          PRBEN  NO CLUB                    00:06:12     1:05 min.
   7     401 VELLIDO,Miguel Angel PRBEN  SECOCICLISME               00:06:16     1:09 min.
   8     413 MONTEOLIVA,Monica    FPRBE  BASOLI                     00:06:17     1:10 min.
   9     452 BELMONTE,Alex        PRBEN  BASOLI                     00:06:22     1:15 min.
  10     419 DIAZ,Joel            PRBEN  CC ROQUETES                00:06:24     1:17 min.
  11     417 CASTILLO,Pol         PRBEN  LA TORRETA BIKE            00:06:34     1:27 min.
  12     450 RODRIGUEZ,Alvaro     PRBEN  CAU DE LA BICI             00:06:45     1:38 min.
  13     422 ALEMANY,Ireneu       PRBEN  CAU DE LA BICI             00:06:50     1:43 min.
  14     426 VALIENTE,Marc        PRBEN  NO CLUB                    00:06:57     1:50 min.
  15     451 BALLESTEROS,Alex     PRBEN  MALGRAT                    00:06:59     1:52 min.
  16     403 ESVERTIT,Maite       FPRBE  GOLDEN BIKES               00:07:07     2:00 min.
  17     428 MACHUCA,Alejandro    PRBEN  BASOLI                     00:07:49     2:42 min.
  18     433 GANAN,Gerard         PRBEN  BASOLI                     00:08:19     3:12 min.
  19     418 SAMPER,Abel          PRBEN  LA TORRETA BIKE            00:08:54     3:47 min.
  20     465 TUDELA,Anna          FPRBE  BASOLI                     00:09:35     4:28 min.
  21     466 MARIN,Izan           PRBEN  GESTORIA VILANOVA          00:09:48     4:41 min.

 Corredores clasificados : 21

 Clasificación de : Pre-Benjamins
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     400 ALCARAZ,Oriol        PRBEN  GESTORIA VILANOVA          00:05:07          
   2     425 GOMEZ,Jan            PRBEN  VIC                        00:05:46       39 seg.
   3     416 ARIZA,Ruben          PRBEN  LA TORRETA BIKE            00:05:55       48 seg.
   4     453 MONTSERRATE,Sergi    PRBEN  GESTORIA VILANOVA          00:06:03       56 seg.
   5     406 NIETO,Edgar          PRBEN  VIROELECTRIC               00:06:11     1:04 min.
   6     467 MORILLO,Ian          PRBEN  NO CLUB                    00:06:12     1:05 min.
   7     401 VELLIDO,Miguel Angel PRBEN  SECOCICLISME               00:06:16     1:09 min.
   8     452 BELMONTE,Alex        PRBEN  BASOLI                     00:06:22     1:15 min.
   9     419 DIAZ,Joel            PRBEN  CC ROQUETES                00:06:24     1:17 min.
  10     417 CASTILLO,Pol         PRBEN  LA TORRETA BIKE            00:06:34     1:27 min.
  11     450 RODRIGUEZ,Alvaro     PRBEN  CAU DE LA BICI             00:06:45     1:38 min.
  12     422 ALEMANY,Ireneu       PRBEN  CAU DE LA BICI             00:06:50     1:43 min.
  13     426 VALIENTE,Marc        PRBEN  NO CLUB                    00:06:57     1:50 min.
  14     451 BALLESTEROS,Alex     PRBEN  MALGRAT                    00:06:59     1:52 min.
  15     428 MACHUCA,Alejandro    PRBEN  BASOLI                     00:07:49     2:42 min.
  16     433 GANAN,Gerard         PRBEN  BASOLI                     00:08:19     3:12 min.
  17     418 SAMPER,Abel          PRBEN  LA TORRETA BIKE            00:08:54     3:47 min.
  18     466 MARIN,Izan           PRBEN  GESTORIA VILANOVA          00:09:48     4:41 min.

 Clasificación de : Femines Pre-Benjamins
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     413 MONTEOLIVA,Monica    FPRBE  BASOLI                     00:06:17          min.
   2     403 ESVERTIT,Maite       FPRBE  GOLDEN BIKES               00:07:07       50 seg.
   3     465 TUDELA,Anna          FPRBE  BASOLI                     00:09:35     3:18 min.


